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THE GENERAL ELECTION, 1949
Presented to Both Houses of the General Assembly by Command

of His Excellency

Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded for Each Candidate at
Each Polling-place Within the Respective Electorates at the
General Election on the 30th November, 1940

ARCH HILL

Candidates.

Polling-places.
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'Ao Total.

Bright Street and New
North Road corner

East Street and St.
Benedict's Street
corner

Evelyn Street
Galatos Street
Great North Road and

Brisbane Street corner
Great North Road, Grey

Lynn Public Library
Great North Road,

Methodist Clmrch
Hall

Gundry Street
Millais Street
New North Road
Ponsonby Road and

Pollen Street corner
Richmond Road
Surrey Crescent
Upper Queen_Street ..

Western Springs Road
and School Road
corner

Absent, declaration, and
postal votes
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6
17
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60
11
26
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22

22

837
862

368
411

1,251

670
447

1,541
399
879

1,473

733
678
364
259

795

Totals 8,399 3,225 343 11,967

Informalvotes
Number on roll

58
12,751

ASHBURTON

Candidates.

Polling-places. T3
a

Total.

$ f§

Alford Forest 32 17 49
Allenton 423 450 873
Anama 40 10 50
Arundel 54 17 71
Ashburton, Borough Council 711 485 1,196

Chambers
Ashburton, Cameron Street 484 559 1,043
Ashburton, Cass Street 184 244 428
Ashburton, Courthouse 305 247 552
Ashburton, Tuarangi Home 58 107 165
Ashburton East 330 515 845
Ashburton Porks 32 3 35
Barrhill 48 11 59
Belfield 20 4 24
Carew 70 14 84
Chertsey 111 65 176
Clandeboye 142 38 180
Coldstream 39 14 53
Dorie 71 15 86
Drdmore 44 27 71
Ealing 37 23 60
Eiffelton 100 23 123
Fairton 58 75 133
Flemington 61 19 80
Greenstreet 51 13 64
Hakatere 18 12 30
Highbank 89 35 124
Hinds 215 61 276
Lauriston 72 32 101
Lismore 56 12 68
Lowcliffe 90 9 99
Lyndhurst 133 1 27 160
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